
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= J ELLIOTT CORP; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded=
2008/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200805160002
00460

05/16/2008
11:30:51

J ELLIOTT
CORP

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
MATERIAL
WHOLESALE
INC

200805200002
05470

05/20/2008
11:17:55

J ELLIOTT
CORP

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CASE
ENGINEERED
LUMBER INC

200805160002
00490

05/16/2008
11:36:41

J ELLIOTT
CORP

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

37 1 Lot#:23
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE


