Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= J ELLIOTT CORP; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805160002 00460	05/16/2008 11:30:51	J ELLIOTT CORP	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING MATERIAL WHOLESALE INC						
200805200002 05470	05/20/2008 11:17:55	J ELLIOTT CORP	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CASE ENGINEERED LUMBER INC						
200805160002 00490	05/16/2008 11:36:41	J ELLIOTT CORP	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC			37	1		Lot#:23 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE